
 
 

IN-SALON SERVICE MENU 

introductory – first service, includes consultation and maintenance plan *new clients only* 

signature – repeat services only, includes re-consult and plan management 

transformational – major changes, includes consultation and maintenance plan  

quick – no extras in/out +al-a-carte by request  *repeat clients only* 

 

CONSULTATION 
 
STYLING 
introductory blow dry style*  
signature blow dry style* 
transformational blow dry style* 
 
quick style 
 

$24 
 
 
$47 
$63 
$79 
 
$24 

COLOURS 
introductory hair colour* 
signature hair colour* 
transformational hair colour* 
 
all blonding 
 
quick colour 
 

 
$188 
$250 
$313 
 
+$$$ 
 
$94 

CUTS 
introductory hair cut* 
signature hair cut * 
transformational hair cut* 
 
quick cut 

 

 
$94 
$125 
$156 
 
$47 

CREATIVE TEXTURE 
Introductory curl or smooth* 
signature curl or smooth* 
transformational curl or smooth* 
 
quick texture 

 

 
$188 
$250 
$313 
 
$94 

TREATMENTS 
Introductory scalp & hair treatment* 
signature scalp & hair treatment* 
transformational scalp & hair 
treatment* 
 
quick treat 
 

 
$59 
$78 
$98 
 
 
$30 

EXTENSIONS 
introductory install* 
signature removal and/or install* 
transformational install* 
 
 
quick extensions 

 
$188 
$250 
$313 
 
 
$94 

*service includes blow dry style 
taxes, eco fee, and gratuity not included 

 


